
Bookings filling fast!
CALL 1300 001 154
Casual bookings welcome

13 DEC - 21 JAN Christmas 
Vacation 

Care

2021/2022

Mon 13 Dec
Green Thumbs Day

Show us your green 
thumbs! Today we’ll 
have fun outside as 

we get our hands dirty 
and update our centre 

vegetable patch.

Mon 20 Dec
Splish Splash Day

Splish, splash! We’re 
going to have some fun 
in the sun today! Bring 

along your togs and 
towel and enjoy a day of 
sprinklers and puddles.

Bring swimmers and a 
towel

Mon 27 Dec
Christmas Day 

Additional Holiday

Public holiday 
Centre closed

Tue 14 Dec
Treasure Hunt Tuesday

We’re going on a 
treasure hunt! Work 
through the clues to 

find the treasure as we 
go on a pirate themed 

adventure.

Tue 21 Dec
Christmas Card 

Creations

Tis’ the season to make 
beautiful Christmas 
cards for our friends 

and families. Have fun 
crafting your cards 

from our art and craft 
supplies.

Tue 28 Dec
Boxing Day  

Additional Holiday

Public holiday 
Centre closed

Wed 15 Dec
Splish Splash Day

Splish, splash! We’re 
going to have some fun 
in the sun today! Bring 

along your togs and 
towel and enjoy a day of 
sprinklers and puddles.

Bring swimmers and a 
towel

Wed 22 Dec
Christmas Cooking

Let’s keep the Christmas 
theme going with some 

Christmas cooking! 
Today we’re baking 

Christmas treats to take 
home and share with 

our families and friends.

Wed 29 Dec
Tie Dye Day

One of our favourite 
days is back! Join us 

as we create beautiful, 
colourful tie-dye 

creations. What colours 
and patterns will you 

create?

Thu 16 Dec
Sensory Messy Play 

Day

It’s time to get messy! 
We’ll enjoy a sensory 
messy play day today 

using a variety of gooey 
ingredients.

Bring change of clothes 
& towel

Thu 23 Dec
Christmas Ornaments

Get into the Christmas 
spirit and make some 
beautiful Christmas 
ornaments to take 

home to hang on your 
Christmas tree!

Thu 30 Dec
LEGO Masters

Use your LEGO master 
builder skills to build 

your own LEGO 
masterpiece. The best 

creations will win a 
special LEGO gift!

Fri 17 Dec
Camping Fun

Gooey marshmallows, 
campfires, and tents…

join us in the great 
outdoors as we go 

on a special camping 
adventure today!

Fri 24 Dec
Christmas Gift Giving

It’s Christmas Eve! 
Today we’re celebrating 

Christmas by making 
some special tree 

toppers and beautiful 
snow globes to give as 

gifts.

Fri 31 Dec
New Year’s Eve Party

Let’s celebrate New 
Year’s Eve by putting 
on our dance shoes 

and decorating masks 
for our New Year’s Eve 

Masquerade party.
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Mon 10 Jan
Clay Sculpting

Today we’re going 
to take part in a clay 
sculpting class. Learn 
tips and tricks then 
create you very own 

works of art using clay. 

Mon 3 Jan
New Year’s Day 

Additional Holiday

Public holiday 
Centre closed

Mon 17 Jan
Slime Day

Don’t miss out on today’s 
activity! It’s going to be 

Goo-ey, Brew-y, Yum-my, 
Chew-y, Slim-y FUN!

Bring change of clothes 
& towel

Tue 11 Jan
Upcycled Tote Bag

Become a fashion 
designer! Today we’re 

using fabric, diamantes, 
ribbon and paint to 
create our very own 

personalised tote bag. 

Tue 4 Jan
Colour Run

All the colours of the 
rainbow! Come and join 
us for a colour filled fun 
run with your friends!

Tue 18 Jan
Comic Book Creations

Unleash your inner 
superhero as you create 

you very own comic 
book to take home! 

Wed 12 Jan
Science Experiment 

Day

Put your lab coat 
on! Today we’re 

experimenting with 
different way of making 

slime and discovering the 
science behind making 

bouncy balls.

Wed 5 Jan
Polymer Clay 

Creations

It’s time to get crafty as 
you make your very own 

key rings or earrings 
using polymer clay.

Wed 19 Jan
Watercolour Canvas 

Art

Unleash your inner 
Monet! Create your very 
own watercolour canvas 

to hang on the wall at 
home.

Thu 13 Jan
DIY Keychains

Get crafty today as you 
make and decorate your 

own personalised key 
chain. 

Thu 6 Jan
Terracotta Pots

We’re decorating little 
terracotta pots today, 

that we can plant 
beautiful plants in!

Thu 20 Jan
Dress Up and Face 

Painting Day

Come dressed up in 
your favourite costume 

and have your face 
pained to match your 
character! Then we’ll 
all enjoy a delicious 

afternoon tea party with 
our friends.

Fri 14 Jan
Splish Splash Day

Splish, splash! We’re 
going to have some fun 
in the sun today! Bring 

along your togs and 
towel and enjoy a day of 
sprinklers and puddles.

Bring swimmers and a 
towel

Fri 7 Jan
Minute To Win It

Can you win it in a 
minute? You’ll have to 
be quick today as we 

play games that require 
strategies and fast 

thinking!

Fri 21 Jan
PJs, Pizza & Movie Day

Wear your favourite PJs, 
and get creative as you 
create a special movie 
poster for your very 

favourite movie. We’ll 
also enjoy a yummy 

pizza lunch!
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What to bring:
Hat, drink bottle, enclosed shoes, sun-safe t-shirt.

Our address:
6 John Street, Gracemere 
Open 6:30am to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday 
(Excluding public holidays)

How to book:
Select your days and call us on the number above. 
Our friendly Centre Director will take your details 
and confirm your booking by Monday 29 November.

littlezebra.com.au/gracemere


